
Sl No Application No Candidate Name
Date of Interview
(DD/MM/YYYY)

1 MD002S250001282 IRAMKOUSAR A SANADI 10-12-2025

2 MD002S250003714 MAHIBUBSUBANI MULLA 10-12-2025

3 MD002S250003194 SYEDA AYESHA 10-12-2025

4 MD002S250001219 MARDANASAB M KOMBALI 10-12-2025

5 MD002S250001062 AKSHAY BALASAB BADORE 10-12-2025

6 MD002S250002211 SIMRAN I INAYAT KITTUR 10-12-2025

7 MD002S250003193 MUZAFAR 10-12-2025

8 MD002S250000553 NAGARAJ B KYAMAPPANAVAR 10-12-2025

9 MD002S250002341 SALMANKHAN NADAF 10-12-2025

10 MD002S250001726 KIRAN ADINATH ALAGUR 10-12-2025

11 MD002S250003255 MOHAMMED UZAIR 10-12-2025

12 MD002S250003201 TANJEEL RANJANAGI 10-12-2025

13 MD002S250002190 MASHAK MUJAVAR 10-12-2025

14 MD002S250001604 NOUMAN MOHAMMADSHIRAJUDDIN 10-12-2025

15 MD002S250002777 NAFISULLA RAKHAIB MULLA 10-12-2025

16 MD002S250000879 ABDULRAZAK M NAREGAL 10-12-2025

17 MD002S250000303 ABZAL NAYEEM DODAWAD 10-12-2025

18 MD002S250000555 SHAKEELAHMADA MUJAWAR 10-12-2025

19 MD002S250000951 ADIL PASHA M A 10-12-2025

20 MD002S250003743 USMAN PASHA 10-12-2025

21 MD002S250000287 ALTAF I TAHASILDAR 10-12-2025

22 MD002S250003688 SYED SADATH G 10-12-2025

23 MD002S250003673 HAIDARALI MUJAWAR 10-12-2025

24 MD002S250001719 BUJABALISHRIPALJAMAKHANDI 10-12-2025

25 MD002S250002735 ABRAR DAFEDAR 10-12-2025

26 MD002S250001431 SHAKEEL PASHA 10-12-2025

27 MD002S250001561 ABDULKHADARJAILANI B 10-12-2025

28 MD002S250000577 MOHAMMED BANDANAWAZ 10-12-2025

29 MD002S250004026 NAZIYA KOUSAR 10-12-2025

30 MD002S250002096 SAYEDASHRAF NADAF 10-12-2025

31 MD002S250003662 MOHAMMED OSAMA 10-12-2025

32 MD002S250003413 SHAHED 10-12-2025

33 MD002S250001575 REHANMOHAMED A PAILWAN 10-12-2025

34 MD002S250003567 AFREEN 10-12-2025

35 MD002S250002589 BASHA PATEL 10-12-2025

36 MD002S250002553 MAHMADRAFI 10-12-2025

37 MD002S250002509 SAVITA JAYPAL S MAJE 10-12-2025

38 MD002S250000829 IBSAHIM SHAMASUDDIN MULLA 10-12-2025

39 MD002S250002314 MAHMADARSHAD 10-12-2025

40 MD002S250002332 IRSHAD 10-12-2025
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41 MD002S250002065 AYESHABEGUM 10-12-2025

42 MD002S250000928 BENNIHALLI RIYANA BEGUM 10-12-2025

43 MD002S250002565 SYEDA BASHEERA 10-12-2025

44 MD002S250003190 MUZAMMIL A KITTUR 10-12-2025

45 MD002S250002649 TASMIYA 10-12-2025

46 MD002S250000857 DAVULSAB 10-12-2025

47 MD002S250001831 SAHEBIANASARPEERJADE 10-12-2025

48 MD002S250000892 MAKTHARPASHA 10-12-2025

49 MD002S250002059 HEENA KOUSAR 10-12-2025

50 MD002S250002719 SHABHANA 10-12-2025

51 MD002S250002029 TANJUMARA ALLAKHAN 10-12-2025

52 MD002S250000776 SAMRIN TAJ K 10-12-2025

53 MD002S250002255 ANISHA F KURUBAGOND 10-12-2025

54 MD002S250001587 BAHUBALI SURENDRA MOLE 10-12-2025

55 MD002S250001290 ASHIF SOMAJAL 10-12-2025

56 MD002S250003491 MAHABOOB BASHA 10-12-2025

57 MD002S250002399 SHAMEER 10-12-2025

58 MD002S250003124 MOHAMMED ARSHED AHMED 10-12-2025

59 MD002S250000727 DARSHANGOTUR 10-12-2025

60 MD002S250002747 MAIBOOBSAIDUSABDALAL 10-12-2025

61 MD002S250003633 ATHIYA SHIREEN 10-12-2025

62 MD002S250002109 UJWALGEORGE 10-12-2025

63 MD002S250000908 SIMAN BANU D U 10-12-2025

64 MD002S250001941 MOHAMMED MOHSIN 10-12-2025

65 MD002S250002598 DARSHAN RODDANNAVAR 10-12-2025

66 MD002S250002557 NAYEEDAANJUM R MUJAWAR 10-12-2025

67 MD002S250002410 BANDENAWAZ 10-12-2025

68 MD002S250000812 AYESHAKAUSAR 10-12-2025

69 MD002S250000911 AYAZPASHA 10-12-2025

70 MD002S250000700 SAMEERA 10-12-2025

71 MD002S250003477 SHAUKAT 10-12-2025

72 MD002S250000915 GOUSEMODIN MALIKASAB NADAF 10-12-2025

73 MD002S250001009 SWALEHA NABISAB TASED 10-12-2025

74 MD002S250002017 DAVALAMALIK RAJABAI MULLA 10-12-2025

75 MD002S250000500 HABOOBNADAF 10-12-2025

76 MD002S250002572 MAHMAD RAFI 10-12-2025

77 MD002S250001445 MOHAMMAD NAWAZ 10-12-2025

78 MD002S250001475 MAHEBOOB 10-12-2025

79 MD002S250000805 HUSSAIN PASHA 10-12-2025

80 MD002S250003223 KHASIM 10-12-2025



81 MD002S250000578 SAMREENBEGUM 10-12-2025

82 MD002S250000567 RUSHABHA M MAGADUM 10-12-2025

83 MD002S250001199 AKBAR 10-12-2025

84 MD002S250001625 ADINATH KALLAPPA HALINGALI 10-12-2025

85 MD002S250000456 HAMIDILMAJEED H HORAGINAMA 10-12-2025

86 MD002S250000495 ANWARSAB ATTIGERI 10-12-2025

87 MD002S250000450 KEVIN ASHWIN CARDOZA 10-12-2025

88 MD002S250002767 ASHFAQ B 10-12-2025

89 MD002S250003422 MAHAMADASLAM RAJESAB HOLEH 10-12-2025

90 MD002S250002706 SAHIL MANJALAPUR 10-12-2025

91 MD002S250003538 MOHAMMADATIKSHIKURSABSAYYA 10-12-2025

92 MD002S250002570 RAJAAHMAD 10-12-2025

93 MD002S250001185 SHAHEEN MULTANI 10-12-2025

94 MD002S250002987 BANDESAB 10-12-2025

95 MD002S250001176 SAMMED MAHADEV HALINGALI 10-12-2025

96 MD002S250001789 SHAMI FAIROJA S 10-12-2025

97 MD002S250003141 ZULFIYA 10-12-2025

98 MD002S250003725 RAZIYA SULTANA 10-12-2025

99 MD002S250001342 PAVAN KHYATANAVAR 10-12-2025

100 MD002S250000991 JAFARSHARIF NADAF 10-12-2025

101 MD002S250001512 BANDENAVAZ 10-12-2025

102 MD002S250003825 SAMEER BAIG M 10-12-2025

103 MD002S250000937 MOULASAB SUNKAD 10-12-2025

104 MD002S250001488 MOUNUDIN 10-12-2025

105 MD002S250001598 ISMAYILNADAF 10-12-2025

106 MD002S250003206 KHURSHIDABANU BALEHOSUR 10-12-2025

107 MD002S250003712 SHAREEF 10-12-2025

108 MD002S250001572 ADNANSAMIMUSTAQAHMEDNALBAN 10-12-2025

109 MD002S250001809 NAZEERMAHAMMADWALIKAR 10-12-2025

110 MD002S250000713 RIYAZ 10-12-2025

111 MD002S250002180 MOHAMMED SAAD ULLA 10-12-2025

112 MD002S250001906 DAVALASAB 10-12-2025

113 MD002S250001796 ASHWINI PATIL 10-12-2025

114 MD002S250002242 SHAMEER NAGARAL 10-12-2025

115 MD002S250002990 BABUSAB 10-12-2025

116 MD002S250001511 BIBIFATHIMA 10-12-2025

117 MD002S250001049 MOHAMMED SAMEER 10-12-2025

118 MD002S250001118 ASPAKLALABASHAKABADE 10-12-2025

119 MD002S250002490 RAHINABANU KUNDAGOL 10-12-2025

120 MD002S250000404 SADHIQ MUJAWAR 10-12-2025
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121 MD002S250002671 DAWALAMALIKMANIYAR 11-12-2025

122 MD002S250000670 RAJABHAKSHA 11-12-2025

123 MD002S250002699 BHASHUSAB 11-12-2025

124 MD002S250001270 IRFAN 11-12-2025

125 MD002S250001805 RAJAKAMIYA 11-12-2025

126 MD002S250000845 SHARIFAHUSENMULTANI 11-12-2025

127 MD002S250003357 BABAFAREED 11-12-2025

128 MD002S250002380 CHANDSAB ASKARALI MULLA 11-12-2025

129 MD002S250002138 AMITKUMAR M MALAGI 11-12-2025

130 MD002S250003047 ATASHA A 11-12-2025

131 MD002S250003059 LUBNAMULLA 11-12-2025

132 MD002S250000683 RIYAZSAB 11-12-2025

133 MD002S250003224 SADDAMRAMAZANSABYANDIGERI 11-12-2025

134 MD002S250001301 HEENATAJ 11-12-2025

135 MD002S250001385 SHILPA SURESH PARATI 11-12-2025

136 MD002S250003468 B ARAFATH A MEHABOOB 11-12-2025

137 MD002S250000383 MAHAVEER RAMESH SHETTI 11-12-2025

138 MD002S250001462 ASHIF APPALAL TAMBOLI 11-12-2025

139 MD002S250003371 BANDENAWAJ HUSENASAB NADAF 11-12-2025

140 MD002S250001613 RIYAZ PASHA 11-12-2025

141 MD002S250000526 DAVALAMALIK 11-12-2025

142 MD002S250003944 PARAVEENABANU MULLA 11-12-2025

143 MD002S250000996 RAJABAKSHI B 11-12-2025

144 MD002S250000304 MAHAMADRAFIQ D PINJAR 11-12-2025

145 MD002S250001798 ABDULGANI JAMADAR 11-12-2025

146 MD002S250000876 MAHMAD SHOYAB 11-12-2025

147 MD002S250003917 HEENA KOUSER 11-12-2025

148 MD002S250000409 SHEETAL MAYAPPAGOL 11-12-2025

149 MD002S250000630 NOORJAHAN 11-12-2025

150 MD002S250000644 MANSOOR VALI 11-12-2025

151 MD002S250001603 SAIYADANWAR TONASHYAL 11-12-2025

Directorate of Minorities 
1:2 Interview List for UPSC/KAS Pre-Examination Residential Coaching 2025-26  Date:11-12-2025 at Haj 

Bhavan, Thirumenahalli, Heggade Nagar, Bengaluru – 560064. You are advised to attend the interview with the 
necessary documents.



152 MD002S250001295 SARDARPATEL BIRADAR 11-12-2025

153 MD002S250001560 MAHMADANWAR BADESA WALIKAR 11-12-2025

154 MD002S250001262 RESHMA 11-12-2025

155 MD002S250001405 ARIF KHANSAB AGASIMANI 11-12-2025

156 MD002S250003466 HAJISAB 11-12-2025

157 MD002S250001885 MOHAMMED SAQIB 11-12-2025

158 MD002S250000769 MAIBOOB MOULALI BADIGER 11-12-2025

159 MD002S250000863 ASLAM TONASYAL 11-12-2025

160 MD002S250001137 SAMEER PASHA 11-12-2025

161 MD002S250000960 ABRAR PATEL 11-12-2025

162 MD002S250001284 FATHIMA HURMAIN 11-12-2025

163 MD002S250001277 ABDULSABALLABAKSHPATTEWALE 11-12-2025

164 MD002S250003784 SANIYA BEGUM 11-12-2025

165 MD002S250000485 SABIYA KUTU*UDDINTAHSILDAR 11-12-2025

166 MD002S250000606 VASEEM KHADIR CHINCHALI 11-12-2025

167 MD002S250003854 MAMMADAILIYAS GOLANDAJ 11-12-2025

168 MD002S250001559 MODINASA NASHI 11-12-2025

169 MD002S250003842 JAMSHARALI 11-12-2025

170 MD002S250001869 SHARUKHAN ALLASAB NADAF 11-12-2025

171 MD002S250000534 NISHABEGUM 11-12-2025

172 MD002S250001439 GULJAR B 11-12-2025

173 MD002S250001887 HUSENABIBAPUSABPUNED 11-12-2025

174 MD002S250003836 RESHMA S 11-12-2025

175 MD002S250002200 CHANDPASHA 11-12-2025

176 MD002S250002350 RAJU 11-12-2025

177 MD002S250000653 BISMILLA JAGEERDAR 11-12-2025

178 MD002S250002052 BIBIKHUTEJANAGNUR 11-12-2025

179 MD002S250001411 SIMRAN MULIMANI 11-12-2025

180 MD002S250002234 MANSOOR M SIMIKERI 11-12-2025

181 MD002S250002145 SALEEM GULEDAGUDDA 11-12-2025

182 MD002S250001292 SHIRAJPATEL BIRADAR 11-12-2025

183 MD002S250002198 PARIS GHANTI 11-12-2025

184 MD002S250001693 GOUS INAMADAR 11-12-2025

185 MD002S250001697 ISHRAT 11-12-2025

186 MD002S250000371 VIMITHA P 11-12-2025

187 MD002S250000880 ABHAY BHARATESH SHIRAHATTI 11-12-2025



188 MD002S250003693 SUHANA H 11-12-2025

189 MD002S250000698 TAIYAB KASHIMASAB PYATI 11-12-2025

190 MD002S250001273 BABAJAN K 11-12-2025

191 MD002S250001417 BILAL D*UL ASAB ATTAR 11-12-2025

192 MD002S250003471 SANIYA TASLEEM 11-12-2025

193 MD002S250000929 SAJID ZAKIR NADAF 11-12-2025

194 MD002S250000652 SANIYA 11-12-2025

195 MD002S250002246 AKASH DUNDAPPA ARGI 11-12-2025

196 MD002S250003768 HAJIALI 11-12-2025

197 MD002S250003455 LADLEMASHAK NADAF 11-12-2025

198 MD002S250001004 ATUMABHASHA S MANDEWALI 11-12-2025

199 MD002S250002639 RIYAZ NADAF 11-12-2025

200 MD002S250002327 MAHAMMAD RAFI 11-12-2025

201 MD002S250000582 MUBARAK N PATTESABANAVAR 11-12-2025

202 MD002S250002413 DADAPEER ARASIKERI 11-12-2025

203 MD002S250002041 PAVAN YALAGU*RI 11-12-2025

204 MD002S250002431 SUBHAN R RITTI 11-12-2025

205 MD002S250003142 SALMAN PATEL 11-12-2025

206 MD002S250002571 HEENA PARVIN 11-12-2025

207 MD002S250002637 BIBI FATHIMA CH NDESAB SAR 11-12-2025

208 MD002S250001111 UMMAR FAROOK A 11-12-2025

209 MD002S250000649 RUHEL 11-12-2025

210 MD002S250003858 HUSSAIN BASHA 11-12-2025

211 MD002S250001297 HAMEED 11-12-2025

212 MD002S250001696 RIYAZ KUTBUDDIN AGASIMANI 11-12-2025

213 MD002S250003649 SALEEMA 11-12-2025

214 MD002S250001366 SHAIK MOHAMMED ABDAL 11-12-2025

215 MD002S250001035 JAKIRHUSSAIN ARAGANJI 11-12-2025

216 MD002S250000671 KUTUBUDIIN NADAF 11-12-2025

217 MD002S250001893 SADDAM HUSEN 11-12-2025

218 MD002S250003411 MOHAMMED SAMEER 11-12-2025

219 MD002S250003506 RASHEEDABEGUM 11-12-2025

220 MD002S250001081 MAHAMMAD AZMAT HUSAIN 11-12-2025

221 MD002S250001221 MOHAMMED SAMI 11-12-2025

222 MD002S250001627 ANVARSAB BHAVANAVAR 11-12-2025

223 MD002S250003569 SHAHIN NASHIRUDDIN NADAF 11-12-2025



224 MD002S250001652 HEENA KOUSAR A 11-12-2025

225 MD002S250003547 SANIYA KHASHIMASAB MULLA 11-12-2025

226 MD002S250000961 SHAHEERA BANU R 11-12-2025

227 MD002S250002376 SOFI SHARMATH 11-12-2025

228 MD002S250002304 YAMANURSAB P 11-12-2025

229 MD002S250002713 USMANSAB MULLA 11-12-2025

230 MD002S250000938 MAHMADRAFIK H BENDIGERI 11-12-2025

231 MD002S250003427 MAIBUSAB 11-12-2025

232 MD002S250001851 SALEEM DONI 11-12-2025

233 MD002S250002889 AFREEN NALBAND 11-12-2025

234 MD002S250001308 POOJA J PATIL 11-12-2025

235 MD002S250001364 MUSKAN 11-12-2025

236 MD002S250001452 KHAJABASHA 11-12-2025

237 MD002S250001747 JAVEDIBRAHIM 11-12-2025

238 MD002S250001508 SIMRAN N JANGALI 11-12-2025

239 MD002S250003984 ASHPAK 11-12-2025

240 MD002S250001370 SAFIYA MULLA 11-12-2025
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241 MD002S250000802 P RIYAZ 12-12-2025

242 MD002S250003753 SHAJIYA S 12-12-2025

243 MD002S250002356 SUHEL BHASHA A 12-12-2025

244 MD002S250002574 SAMEENABEGUM 12-12-2025

245 MD002S250002831 MOUNUDDIN 12-12-2025

246 MD002S250003671 IMRAN NAZEER 12-12-2025

247 MD002S250002505 ASEEFA BANU M 12-12-2025

248 MD002S250003215 SANIYABANUN 12-12-2025

249 MD002S250001656 MUFEED 12-12-2025

250 MD002S250001033
BHARAMANNAJINNAPPAHUB
BALLI

12-12-2025

251 MD002S250000441 SHRIKANTAGOUDA S PATIL 12-12-2025

252 MD002S250001161 SOYAL IBRAHIM MULLA 12-12-2025

253 MD002S250002732 ANWARHUSENI ANGADI 12-12-2025

254 MD002S250001998 ADIL BASHA 12-12-2025

255 MD002S250001339
DASTAGEERBASHA 
RAJESAHEB T

12-12-2025

256 MD002S250000795 RAJA HUSEN 12-12-2025

257 MD002S250000467 DASTAGIRASAB 12-12-2025

258 MD002S250001447 SUMERASULTANA 12-12-2025

259 MD002S250000695 ASIFPASHA 12-12-2025

260 MD002S250003429 FAIROZ BANU B H 12-12-2025

261 MD002S250003587 UMARF*RUK R BAILAKOOR 12-12-2025

262 MD002S250000870 MAHMAD 12-12-2025

263 MD002S250002159 SARFARAJ NADAF 12-12-2025

264 MD002S250002186 MASHYAK KOLUR 12-12-2025

265 MD002S250001554 MUSTAK BUDDESAB NADAF 12-12-2025

266 MD002S250001498 MOULALII 12-12-2025
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267 MD002S250001925 HABIBASABA 12-12-2025

268 MD002S250003644 RIYANA 12-12-2025

269 MD002S250001334 MOULASAB 12-12-2025

270 MD002S250001913 MAHAMMED SYFULLA 12-12-2025

271 MD002S250001338 YUNUS 12-12-2025

272 MD002S250003583 SHAMSHUDDIN 12-12-2025

273 MD002S250000483 JAVIDBASHA M P 12-12-2025

274 MD002S250003597 IBRAHIMSAHEBA 12-12-2025

275 MD002S250002007 FATIMA BEGUM 12-12-2025

276 MD002S250000496 SAMEER A KAJI 12-12-2025

277 MD002S250001649 KHANAKHASIM MOKASHI 12-12-2025

278 MD002S250001631 MUBIN KOUSAR VANTELI 12-12-2025

279 MD002S250000888 JAMEERKHAN A PATHAN 12-12-2025

280 MD002S250000561 RAHULSAB RAJESAB ALAMEL 12-12-2025

281 MD002S250001264
VIDHYADAR KALLAPPA 
MUDALAG

12-12-2025

282 MD002S250001008 MAHAMAD THOFIK KP 12-12-2025

283 MD002S250001634 YAKUB 12-12-2025

284 MD002S250002680 DAVALAMALIKA HIPPARAGI 12-12-2025

285 MD002S250003686 PREMMANVELFERNANDIS 12-12-2025

286 MD002S250002408 ASPAK BAVANAVAR 12-12-2025

287 MD002S250000552 AJAMEERBASHA 12-12-2025

288 MD002S250003304 ARSHAD ALI BAGAWAN 12-12-2025

289 MD002S250003555 HAJARTALI SUNKAD 12-12-2025

290 MD002S250003378 TASLEEM NABISAB SHEIKH 12-12-2025

291 MD002S250002525 SANTOSH BILAGI 12-12-2025

292 MD002S250003229 SAIFAN 12-12-2025

293 MD002S250000637 AFREENBANU DEVIHOSUR 12-12-2025

294 MD002S250000550 MEERASAB NADAP 12-12-2025



295 MD002S250002629 TAIBA ANCHI 12-12-2025

296 MD002S250003302 SYED KAIF ZAKI 12-12-2025

297 MD002S250001232 DAVALASAB WATHAR 12-12-2025

298 MD002S250000717 SUFIYAN CHOUGALE 12-12-2025

299 MD002S250000949 AMAREEN A M 12-12-2025

300 MD002S250001017 SAHERA BANU 12-12-2025

301 MD002S250003817
ALANKAR KALLAPPA 
KYATANAVA

12-12-2025

302 MD002S250000278 SAMEERA PEERA 12-12-2025

303 MD002S250003804 MAHMAD RAFIK 12-12-2025

304 MD002S250000599 BISMILLA NADAF 12-12-2025

305 MD002S250002209 SHAIK IRFAN 12-12-2025

306 MD002S250001389 SUMAYYA AFREEN 12-12-2025

307 MD002S250001110
AYISHA KHADIRASAB 
MUJAWAR

12-12-2025

308 MD002S250002307 SHANTINATH A CHOUGALA 12-12-2025

309 MD002S250002654
MUBARAKH MASTANSAB 
HONAWAD

12-12-2025

310 MD002S250002070 HARSHIYABANU 12-12-2025

311 MD002S250002047 PARWIN MALAKHED 12-12-2025

312 MD002S250002663
RAJESAB MAHMADSAB 
KORABU

12-12-2025

313 MD002S250001662 FAYAJ K WALIKAR 12-12-2025

314 MD002S250000990 MABUSAB JAFARANAVAR 12-12-2025

315 MD002S250001429 P SUBHAN 12-12-2025

316 MD002S250000461 MOHAMMAD 12-12-2025

317 MD002S250001504 JALALASABA 12-12-2025

318 MD002S250001737 AMIRAMAJAN AGASIMANI 12-12-2025

319 MD002S250002175 TOLAPASHA 12-12-2025

320 MD002S250000877 RAJABHAKSHAINAMADAR 12-12-2025

321 MD002S250000643 RUBIYA BEGUM 12-12-2025

322 MD002S250001677 ASMATAJA 12-12-2025



323 MD002S250002808 SAMREEN L FEROZI 12-12-2025

324 MD002S250002534 CHETAN GAJENDRA KHOT 12-12-2025

325 MD002S250003549 RAJAPATEL 12-12-2025

326 MD002S250000646 SHABBIRBHASHAGANTI 12-12-2025

327 MD002S250001313 CHANDPASHA 12-12-2025

328 MD002S250001490
KIRAN SHRIYANSH 
NEMAGOUD

12-12-2025

329 MD002S250001501 SHAFAKHAT AFTAB KAZI 12-12-2025

330 MD002S250001252 AJIT SHRIKANT SAPTASAGAR 12-12-2025

331 MD002S250000560 MAHMADALIYAS 12-12-2025

332 MD002S250000987
TABAREZBABUSABNASHIPUD
I

12-12-2025

333 MD002S250003294 LUBNASIMRANNAAZ 12-12-2025

334 MD002S250000811 TASMIYA TABASSAM 12-12-2025

335 MD002S250000869 RAHAMATH ULLA KHAN 12-12-2025

336 MD002S250001064 KHADARPASHA 12-12-2025

337 MD002S250001414 SAIYAD KURAKALLI 12-12-2025

338 MD002S250003415 SHAREEFSAHEB ONTI 12-12-2025

339 MD002S250002378 MUJAFAR M UPPAR 12-12-2025

340 MD002S250002588 MAHAMMAD MULLA 12-12-2025

341 MD002S250000823 IMAM HUSEN 12-12-2025

342 MD002S250002298 SAMMED KARNAWADI 12-12-2025

343 MD002S250002457 MOHAMMED THAMIM 12-12-2025

344 MD002S250002956 AFRINBEGUM 12-12-2025

345 MD002S250001499 JAVEED RASOOLSAB MULLA 12-12-2025

346 MD002S250000636 RAZAK 12-12-2025

347 MD002S250000654 KUNTAL NANDAGANV 12-12-2025

348 MD002S250001001 HONNUR VALI 12-12-2025

349 MD002S250001266 NABEESAB NADAF 12-12-2025

350 MD002S250002038
SUMAYYADILAWARSABMUJA
WAR

12-12-2025



351 MD002S250003129 BI*IFATHIMATHZEHERA 12-12-2025

352 MD002S250002741 BHARATESH J SANKRATTI 12-12-2025

353 MD002S250001578
SAMEENA ABADASTAGIR 
KORABU

12-12-2025

354 MD002S250000525 RAJMAHMAD 12-12-2025

355 MD002S250001471 YUSUFALI 12-12-2025

356 MD002S250002500 SHAHANAJ 12-12-2025

357 MD002S250002039 ALTAF MADDARAKI 12-12-2025

358 MD002S250003926 MUJAMIL SARFHARAJ 12-12-2025

359 MD002S250003408 SHANUR APPALAL SHILEDAR 12-12-2025

360 MD002S250000772 RUKUMPATEL 12-12-2025



Sl No Application No Candidate Name
Date of Interview
(DD/MM/YYYY)

361 MD002S250003516 HUSENABHASHA 15-12-2025

362 MD002S250000308 RAFEEQ SHAIKH 15-12-2025

363 MD002S250000291 IBRAHIM ITI 15-12-2025

364 MD002S250002898 GOUSBHASHA 15-12-2025

365 MD002S250001608 NAJARIN JINNAD 15-12-2025

366 MD002S250003015 SHARUQKHAN VM 15-12-2025

367 MD002S250002414 MUSTAFA 15-12-2025

368 MD002S250000983 SADHIK BHASH* 15-12-2025

369 MD002S250002060 NAZMEEN M BEVINAGID 15-12-2025

370 MD002S250001128 MUSKAN 15-12-2025

371 MD002S250002733 AMIRSABMOULASAB SULIBHAVI 15-12-2025

372 MD002S250000853 FAYAZ 15-12-2025

373 MD002S250001469 SYEDA SHAHREEN TAJ 15-12-2025

374 MD002S250003618 YASMEEN BEGUM 15-12-2025

375 MD002S250003287
CHAMANASABMABUSABKABBINA
D

15-12-2025

376 MD002S250001188 RAVASABBAHUBALIALAGUR 15-12-2025

377 MD002S250003321 MALAKASAB SHARIFSAB NADAF 15-12-2025

378 MD002S250000672 NISSARAHMAD 15-12-2025

379 MD002S250003594 ANJUM PARVIN 15-12-2025

380 MD002S250000956 ANJUM PINJAR 15-12-2025

381 MD002S250003235 SHAHBAZ KHAN 15-12-2025

382 MD002S250003394 SEEMAKALLIBAVI 15-12-2025

383 MD002S250001551 KHADARABI 15-12-2025

384 MD002S250002063 MALAN 15-12-2025

385 MD002S250001584 SHABHANA M BALLARY 15-12-2025

386 MD002S250001515
GULAMKHALANDARAHOLABIKON
DA

15-12-2025

387 MD002S250002287 MAHMAD AJARUDDIN 15-12-2025

388 MD002S250001434 SHAFEENTAJ M 15-12-2025

389 MD002S250003197 NIJAMUDDIN 15-12-2025

390 MD002S250001920 RAAJAMAHMAD 15-12-2025

391 MD002S250001926 NASHEERBANDROLLI 15-12-2025
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392 MD002S250001513 MOHAMMEDSHAFIRAJ M RAFIQ B 15-12-2025

393 MD002S250001136 HEENAKOUSAR SAIYYAD 15-12-2025

394 MD002S250002104 MOHAMMEDAZARUDDIN BILLALLI 15-12-2025

395 MD002S250003317 RAJABHAKSHI S PINJAR 15-12-2025

396 MD002S250001143 ASHIF *RANI 15-12-2025

397 MD002S250002229 SHAHEENA SALIM BADEMIYA 15-12-2025

398 MD002S250000531 SHAHANAJBEGUM A SANGAMAD 15-12-2025

399 MD002S250001997 SHABANA BEGUM 15-12-2025

400 MD002S250000839 MOUSIA BANU 15-12-2025

401 MD002S250002597 HAISAN 15-12-2025

402 MD002S250003800 SADDAM HUSSAIN 15-12-2025

403 MD002S250001438 DAVALSAB 15-12-2025

404 MD002S250000715 MAHMADSHAREEF J BALEGAR 15-12-2025

405 MD002S250002095 MAHIBOOBI 15-12-2025

406 MD002S250002584 SACHIN JINNAPPA ATTU 15-12-2025

407 MD002S250003901 RAHAMATH VULLA M P 15-12-2025

408 MD002S250003418 HUSSAINBASHA 15-12-2025

409 MD002S250001933 MAHAMMADRAFEEK N NADAF 15-12-2025

410 MD002S250001536 ADIB KHALLELAHAMMED YAKSAM 15-12-2025

411 MD002S250003653 DAVALSAB R AKKI 15-12-2025

412 MD002S250003031 SANIYA 15-12-2025

413 MD002S250001493 SANAKOUSARDESAI 15-12-2025

414 MD002S250000687 NAYAZ B K 15-12-2025

415 MD002S250003593 SHABANABEGUM 15-12-2025

416 MD002S250001943 MUSKAN BAPUSAB PUNED 15-12-2025

417 MD002S250001027 ADARSH RAJU HUVANNAVAR 15-12-2025

418 MD002S250003683 RAFISAB 15-12-2025

419 MD002S250002650 HUSENASAB K NADAF 15-12-2025

420 MD002S250003407 SHAMEENABEGUM KACHUR 15-12-2025

421 MD002S250003416 RAJIYABEGUM HULLUR 15-12-2025

422 MD002S250003933 YASIN MULLA 15-12-2025

423 MD002S250001577 ARUL VINAY BARETTO 15-12-2025

424 MD002S250003870 SYEDSAB 15-12-2025

425 MD002S250001368 SHIFAALAM DEVIHOSUR 15-12-2025

426 MD002S250002817 SUMAYYA ANJUM 15-12-2025



427 MD002S250001765 SAMAN CHATTARAKI 15-12-2025

428 MD002S250003951 SHAMSHAD BEGUM PATEL 15-12-2025

429 MD002S250001784 TASLEEM 15-12-2025

430 MD002S250001494 PAIGAMBAR MUJAVAR 15-12-2025

431 MD002S250000380 MUSHTAQAHAMAD A TAHASILDAR 15-12-2025

432 MD002S250003945 AKBARALI 15-12-2025

433 MD002S250001775 MUSTAQALINADAF 15-12-2025

434 MD002S250002760 SHRUTI SAPTASAGAR 15-12-2025

435 MD002S250002222 RAJABAKSHI C 15-12-2025

436 MD002S250002087 MYBOOBA 15-12-2025

437 MD002S250001823 KHAJASAB 15-12-2025

438 MD002S250000739 PAVAN 15-12-2025

439 MD002S250002193 ISMAILJABIULLA NADAF 15-12-2025

440 MD002S250002709 AQEEB MS 15-12-2025

441 MD002S250001824 MOHAMMED ASIF BAGALKOT 15-12-2025

442 MD002S250003384 VINOD PASHA 15-12-2025

443 MD002S250000315 TANVEER ABDULAJEEJ UPANAL 15-12-2025

444 MD002S250001642 AFSANABANU MOULASAB KALAS 15-12-2025

445 MD002S250001756 PADMASHREE S LOKAPUR 15-12-2025

446 MD002S250003171 MAHMAD MAHIBOOB 15-12-2025

447 MD002S250000399 SALMAN ABDULKAREEMJANGUBAI 15-12-2025

448 MD002S250001453 PADMANNA KUMAR KHOT 15-12-2025

449 MD002S250002816 ARFATH R 15-12-2025

450 MD002S250001402 MEHBOOB AKBAR KUM*SKI 15-12-2025

451 MD002S250003447 S F A ZAID 15-12-2025

452 MD002S250003274 KISHOR PALLED 15-12-2025

453 MD002S250001403
HEENAKOUSARFAKARUSABDANAK
A

15-12-2025

454 MD002S250003530 ALTAF 15-12-2025

455 MD002S250000318 MOULA HUSSAIN 15-12-2025

456 MD002S250001406 MUDDASIR AHMED MOIZ 15-12-2025

457 MD002S250000367
SAIPANAMAMAHAMADHUSENATT
AR

15-12-2025

458 MD002S250002235 SYEDA SADIQA 15-12-2025

459 MD002S250001413 TOSHIF ATTAR 15-12-2025

460 MD002S250000515 MDGOUSAHMAD 15-12-2025

461 MD002S250001233 FAREEDA B 15-12-2025



462 MD002S250000826 BIBI SAKEENA MULLA 15-12-2025

463 MD002S250001307 NAGMA M 15-12-2025

464 MD002S250002131 AKRAM HASANALI HALAGALI 15-12-2025

465 MD002S250000977 SYEDAFREED 15-12-2025

466 MD002S250000416 KHAJAPASHA 15-12-2025

467 MD002S250000689 DADAPEER MABUSAB KURI 15-12-2025

468 MD002S250000841 KASHIMPATEL A MAKASHI 15-12-2025

469 MD002S250002541 ASIF 15-12-2025

470 MD002S250002909 SABA SAHIR 15-12-2025

471 MD002S250003970 KHALEED 15-12-2025

472 MD002S250000345 JAKEERHUSSAIN M MANGALORE 15-12-2025

473 MD002S250003108 KHAJAHUSEN 15-12-2025

474 MD002S250001732 MUSKAN MULLA 15-12-2025

475 MD002S250001182 IMAMSAB R MULTA*I 15-12-2025

476 MD002S250003971 P RAJABHAKSHI 15-12-2025

477 MD002S250003440 MAHMADSAB 15-12-2025

478 MD002S250002827 MAHAMMED TAYYUB 15-12-2025

479 MD002S250001404 ZAHEERABBAS MULLA 15-12-2025

480 MD002S250002666 KASHABEGAM 15-12-2025



Sl No Application No Candidate Name
Date of Interview
(DD/MM/YYYY)

481 MD002S250002710 MUSKAN F 16-12-2025

482 MD002S250001444 ALFANA B V 16-12-2025

483 MD002S250002092 FAYAZ M REVDIGAR 16-12-2025

484 MD002S250002364 BAHUBALI S CHUDAPPANAVAR 16-12-2025

485 MD002S250001186 AJMEERALI 16-12-2025

486 MD002S250002114 SHAHINBEGUM 16-12-2025

487 MD002S250002391 BIBIFATIMA KITTUR 16-12-2025

488 MD002S250002518 ARMAAN HUSAIN MULIMANI 16-12-2025

489 MD002S250002097 PRUTHVIRAJ B KARNAWADI 16-12-2025

490 MD002S250001931 APSANA H F 16-12-2025

491 MD002S250001078 JANDIPHEER 16-12-2025

492 MD002S250003200 NADIM BORAGI 16-12-2025

493 MD002S250002367 MAHIBOOBBAVASAB 16-12-2025

494 MD002S250001294 RAJAHMAD MUJ* AR 16-12-2025

495 MD002S250003684 KASIM ALI 16-12-2025

496 MD002S250000423 CHANDSULTAN 16-12-2025

497 MD002S250002740 MUSKAN MABUSAB BADIN 16-12-2025

498 MD002S250000470 KHAJAMAINUDDIN 16-12-2025

499 MD002S250000592
SHAKIR BANDENAMAJ 
MUDHOL

16-12-2025

500 MD002S250000405 SHAHEENBANU I KOLKAR 16-12-2025

501 MD002S250003346 SHOYAL S TAMBOLI 16-12-2025

502 MD002S250002205 MAMMADASAB NADAE 16-12-2025

503 MD002S250000766 MOHAMMEDSUHAILNA 16-12-2025

504 MD002S250001183 ASHABI NADAF 16-12-2025

505 MD002S250001795 IRFAN 16-12-2025

506 MD002S250001804 IRFAN MULLA 16-12-2025

507 MD002S250004016 SYED ZAINULABIDDIN 16-12-2025

508 MD002S250003948 AMEENUDDIN 16-12-2025

509 MD002S250003716 SALMABEGUM 16-12-2025

510 MD002S250003518 ASLAM NADAF 16-12-2025
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511 MD002S250002034 NISSAR BADSHAH MUJAWAR 16-12-2025

512 MD002S250003003 MDSHAHEBAAZ 16-12-2025

513 MD002S250001361 MULLA KHADARABI 16-12-2025

514 MD002S250002994 ANJUMA KALADGI 16-12-2025

515 MD002S250001922 MURTUZA 16-12-2025

516 MD002S250004032 ABDULREH*M*N S*AH 16-12-2025

517 MD002S250003026 RIFA*KU 16-12-2025

518 MD002S250000999 ALISTERFERNANDES 16-12-2025

519 MD002S250001905 SABHAIRFAN PHULAWALE 16-12-2025

520 MD002S250000428 UZMA KOUSAR MARADGI 16-12-2025

521 MD002S250000381 IMRAN PASHA 16-12-2025

522 MD002S250002381 ASRAFALI 16-12-2025

523 MD002S250002984 MUBASHIREEN 16-12-2025

524 MD002S250001377 MAHMAMAD MUSTAF 16-12-2025

525 MD002S250003260 MOULASHA Y M 16-12-2025

526 MD002S250002805 SAMEER SAYYED SARKAWAS 16-12-2025

527 MD002S250000785 HASHIM 16-12-2025

528 MD002S250003852 SYED MUZAMMIL ZAIN 16-12-2025

529 MD002S250003517 UMMEASMAKS 16-12-2025

530 MD002S250003446 TOHID IBHR* IM ALASE 16-12-2025

531 MD002S250003709 MAHAMMAD GOUS UMACHAGI 16-12-2025

532 MD002S250002935 HASAN MULLA 16-12-2025

533 MD002S250001927 MAWASIQUE 16-12-2025

534 MD002S250002447
SHANOOR LALESAB 
SATABACHHE

16-12-2025

535 MD002S250001356 RIYAZAHAMMAD YARANAL 16-12-2025

536 MD002S250001476
SAIYADASABAKBARASABPAR
ATHA

16-12-2025

537 MD002S250000417 FATIMA BEGUM H MULLA 16-12-2025

538 MD002S250000796 MAIYUDDIN PENDARI 16-12-2025

539 MD002S250002002 ARFATH M 16-12-2025

540 MD002S250001117 MASTAN NADAF 16-12-2025

541 MD002S250002158 MAHAMMED RASHID 16-12-2025

542 MD002S250001876 MYDURU K SADHIK 16-12-2025

543 MD002S250000377 SANA SAIDUSAB JAMBAGI 16-12-2025



544 MD002S250001180 SAMEER MULLA 16-12-2025

545 MD002S250000663 ALTHAMASH 16-12-2025

546 MD002S250001623 SALMABANU 16-12-2025

547 MD002S250003589 SHAHIDA 16-12-2025

548 MD002S250002720 SABA ZAREEN 16-12-2025

549 MD002S250000412 BANDENAWAJ MULLA 16-12-2025

550 MD002S250003575 AKBARALI 16-12-2025

551 MD002S250001280 SOHAIL KHAN 16-12-2025

552 MD002S250001068
SAMARIN JAKIRAHU 
ENBIJAPUR

16-12-2025

553 MD002S250002161 SHARIF 16-12-2025

554 MD002S250002231 RAHEENABEGAM 16-12-2025

555 MD002S250001882 DASTAGEER R BANAHATTI 16-12-2025

556 MD002S250001904
MAHAMDKHAJAHUSEN 
VANTELI

16-12-2025

557 MD002S250000859 TOUSHIF DONGRISAB ROLLI 16-12-2025

558 MD002S250002918 MOHIN PASHA 16-12-2025

559 MD002S250003067 APSARA SARADAR PATHAN 16-12-2025

560 MD002S250000344 KASIMPATEL S MANDEWALI 16-12-2025

561 MD002S250003475 MOHAMMAD MAAZEN GOUS 16-12-2025

562 MD002S250002187 MUSKANBANUMULLA 16-12-2025

563 MD002S250003028 ALMAS SHAGUFTA 16-12-2025

564 MD002S250001472 MAHIBOOB ZARE 16-12-2025

565 MD002S250001102 ZUBERSHAH 16-12-2025

566 MD002S250003580
PARVINSEBANNU 
CHAPPARABAND

16-12-2025

567 MD002S250002172 ASIFA AKBARA ALGOOR 16-12-2025

568 MD002S250002897 SAMEER 16-12-2025

569 MD002S250003111 SANIYA 16-12-2025

570 MD002S250002526 FAKRUDDIN B ATTIKATTI 16-12-2025

571 MD002S250003174
IRFAN DASTAGEERASAB 
NADAF

16-12-2025

572 MD002S250001187
KHAJASABSHARIFSABMEVUND
I

16-12-2025

573 MD002S250000744 DOMBARAH*LLI HABEEBULLA 16-12-2025

574 MD002S250003195 IBTHESAM KOUSAR 16-12-2025

575 MD002S250003478 MODINSAB SHAIKH 16-12-2025

576 MD002S250002687 KASHEEMSAB 16-12-2025



577 MD002S250001883 CHANDBIBEGUM 16-12-2025

578 MD002S250002510 ASIM V 16-12-2025

579 MD002S250002837 SAEED ULLJUBER 16-12-2025

580 MD002S250002018 PEERSAB SHAREEFSAB NADAF 16-12-2025

581 MD002S250003631 BASHEERA HORATTI 16-12-2025

582 MD002S250002647
BEEBIASHAHUSENSABHAVALD
AR

16-12-2025

583 MD002S250002192 UMIYABANU KATARAKI 16-12-2025

584 MD002S250003891 NASARULLA 16-12-2025

585 MD002S250000342 KKHASIMSAB 16-12-2025

586 MD002S250002297 FATIMA KOODALAGI 16-12-2025

587 MD002S250003469 SHABBIR MEERASAB DANGE 16-12-2025

588 MD002S250000605 MALIKSAB 16-12-2025

589 MD002S250001235 *ASHUMIYA 16-12-2025

590 MD002S250001620 HALIMA SADIYA 16-12-2025

591 MD002S250003249 ALIYA FIRDOSE 16-12-2025

592 MD002S250001778 SHARIFSAB JAMADAR 16-12-2025

593 MD002S250002113 HUSENB* HA 16-12-2025

594 MD002S250001932 MAHMAD SAB 16-12-2025

595 MD002S250000678 PRABHUDAS 16-12-2025

596 MD002S250002384 AJAY D SOUZA 16-12-2025

597 MD002S250003657 SACHIN 16-12-2025

598 MD002S250004009 DIANA PINTO 16-12-2025

599 MD002S250003903 RAKESHPINTO 16-12-2025

600 MD002S250001978 ARUL SO*L DEVID 16-12-2025


